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 التمريــــــــضة ــــــــــــكلي
Faculty of Nursing 

 

Department of Community & Mental Health Nursing 
 

Contact Address Name No. 

ruth.malone@ucsf.edu University of California Ruth E. Malone 1.  

joy.johnson@ubc.ca University of British Colombia Joy Johnson 2.  

Elizabeth Saewyc University of British Colombia Elizabeth Saewyc 3.  

ejhahn00@email.uky.edu University of Kentucky Ellen  Hahn 4.  

kathy.hanna@unmc.edu University of Nebraska Medical Center (UNMC) Kathleen M. Hanna 5.  

pk6c@Virginia.EDU University of Virginia Pamela Kulbok 6.  

elizabeth.dowdell@villanova.edu Villanova University Elizabeth Burgess Dowdell 7.  

Roberta.Woodgate@umanitoba.ca University of Manitoba Roberta Woodgate 8.  

gwashin@calstatela.edu Louisiana State University Gail Washington 9.  

kglanz@upenn.edu University of Pennsylvania Karen Glanz 10.  

meyoung@uta.edu The University of Texas at Arlington Dr. Michaele Young 11.  

pam.ratner@ubc.ca University of British Colombia Pam Ratner 12.  

msalmon@uw.edu University of Washington Marla E. Salmon 13.  

magyary@uw.edu University of Washington Diane L. Magyary 14.  

melnyk.15@osu.edu The Ohio State University Bernadette Melnyk 15.  

lewandowski@nursing.umass.edu University of Massachusetts Amherst Linda Lewandowski 16.  

julie.sebastian@unmc.edu University of Nebraska Medical Center (UNMC) Juliann G. Sebastian 17.  

smk9h@virginia.edu University of Virginia Susan Kools 18.  

psharps1@jhu.edu Johns Hopkins University Phyllis Sharps 19.  

nmnehls@wisc.edu University of Wisconsin-Madison Nadine M. Nehls 20.  

thughes@uic.edu University of Illinois at Chicago Tonda Hughes 21.  
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beeber@email.unc.edu The University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill Linda Beeber 22.  

barbara.hayes@jcu.edu.au James Cook University Barbara A. Hayes 23.  

mjrice@unmc.edu University of Nebraska Medical Center (UNMC) Michael J. Rice 24.  

ivy.alexander@yale.edu Yale University Ivy M. Alexander 25.  

dj.anderson@qut.edu.au Queensland University of Technology Debra Anderson 26.  

Emily_Hauenstein@urmc.rochester.edu University of Rochester Emily J. Hauenstein 27.  

Michael.J.Rice@ucdenver.edu The University of Colorado Michael Rice 28.  

tmcg@uab.edu  UAB School of Nursing Teena McGuinness 29.  

Sara.Horton-Deutsch@ucdenver.edu The University of Colorado Sara Horton-Deutsch 30.  

D.Wynaden@curtin.edu.au Curtin University Dianne Wynaden 31.  

beeber@email.unc.edu The University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill Linda Beeber 32.  

ammi@pitt.edu University of Pittsburgh Ann M. Mitchell 33.  

jaz@case.edu Case Western Reserve University Jaclene Annette Zauszniewski 34.  

cdraucke@iu.edu Indiana University Claire Burke Draucker 35.  

ldoakley@wisc.edu University of Wisconsin Linda D. Oakley 36.  

nmnehls@wisc.edu University of Wisconsin Nadine M. Nehls 37.  

vaughn.sinclair@vanderbilt.edu Vanderbilt  University Vaughn G. Sinclair 38.  

New York University jh33@nyu.edu Judith Haber 39.  

kathleen_r_delaney@rush.edu Rush University Kathleen R. Delaney 40.  

jcampbe1@jhu.edu Johns Hopkins University Jacquelyn Campbell 41.  

ann.wolbertburgess@bc.edu William F. Connell School of Nursing Ann Wolbert Burgess 42.  

cantymitchel@uthscsa.edu University of Texas Health Science Center Janie Canty-Mitchell 43.  

mzcohen@unmc.edu University of Nebraska Medical Center (UNMC) Marlene Z. Cohen 44.  

tbadger@nursing.arizona.edu The University of Arizona Terry A. Badger 45.  

erryr@nursing.upenn.edu University of Pennsylvania School of Nursing Therese Richmond 46.  
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Department of Adult Health Nursing 
 

Contact Address Name No. 

sbdunba@emory.edu Nell Hodgson Woodruff School of  

Nursing Emory University 

Sandra B. Dunbar 1.  

elaine.steinke@wichita.edu Wichita State University Elaine E. Steinke 2.  

Sarah.Thompson@ucdenver.edu University of Colorado Denver Sarah A. Thompson 3.  

vrice@wayne.edu Wayne State University Virginia Hill Rice 4.  

bjd4@case.edu The Frances Payne Bolton School of Nursing, Case 

Western Reverse University 

Barbara J. Daly 5.  

trish.morton@nurs.utah.edu The University of Utah Patricia Gonce Morton 6.  

ann.caress@manchester.ac.uk The University of Manchester Ann Caress 7.  

nicky.cullum@manchester.ac.uk The University of Manchester Nicky Cullum 8.  

sappel@ua.edu Capstone College of Nursing 

The University of Alabama 

Susan J. Appel 9.  

karin.kjellgren@liu.se Linköping University Karin Kjellgren 10.  

daley.1@osu.edu The Ohio State University Linda Daley 11.  

alison.kitson@adelaide.edu.au University of Adelaide Alison Kitson 12.  

j.meyer@city.ac.uk City University London Julienne Meyer 13.  

eam13@case.edu Frances Payne Bolton School Of NursingCase 

Western Reserve University 

Carol Estwing Ferrans 14.  

ldoering@sonnet.ucla.edu University of California Lynn V. Doering 15.  

mtq2@case.edu Frances Payne Bolton School Of NursingCase 

Western Reserve University 

Mary Quinn Griffin 16.  

d.fitzsimons@ulster.ac.uk University of Ulster Donna Fitzsimons 17.  

 

 

 

http://www.rgs.hu.edu.jo/default.aspx
mailto:Research@hu.edu.jo
mailto:sbdunba@emory.edu
mailto:ann.caress@manchester.ac.uk
mailto:nicky.cullum@manchester.ac.uk
mailto:sappel@ua.edu
mailto:sappel@ua.edu
mailto:karin.kjellgren@liu.se
mailto:karin.kjellgren@liu.se
mailto:alison.kitson@adelaide.edu.au
mailto:alison.kitson@adelaide.edu.au
mailto:j.meyer@city.ac.uk
mailto:j.meyer@city.ac.uk
mailto:eam13@case.edu
mailto:eam13@case.edu
mailto:ldoering@sonnet.ucla.edu
mailto:mtq2@case.edu
mailto:d.fitzsimons@ulster.ac.uk
mailto:d.fitzsimons@ulster.ac.uk


 

HU LIST OF REVIEWERS  2010-2016 

 http://www.rgs.hu.edu.jo/default.aspx 

 

 

Deanship of Scientific Research, The Hashemite University, Zarqa13115, Jordan  Email: Research@hu.edu.jo Page 4 
 

Department of Maternal, Child & Family Health Nursing 
 

Contact Address Name No. 

carol.hogue@emory.edu  Emory University Rollins School of Public Health Carol R. Hogue 1.  

epichstu@umn.edu The University of Minnesota Kathryn Schwartz Eckhardt 2.  

h.soltani@shu.ac.uk University of Sheffield HoraSoltani 3.  

chris.kettle@staffs.ac.uk Staffordshire University Christine Kettle 4.  

ruth.deery@uws.ac.uk University of the West of Scotland Ruth Deery 5.  

c.j.hollins-martin@salford.ac.uk University of Salford Caroline Hollins Martin 6.  

Helen.Spiby@nottingham.ac.uk University of Nottingham Helen Spiby 7.  

Caroline.Homer@uts.edu.au University of  

Technology Sydney 

Caroline Homer 8.  

lesley.barclay@usyd.edu.au Northern Rivers University Lesley Barclay 9.  

avery003@umn.edu University of Minnesota Melissa Avery 10.  

nancy.lowe@ucdenver.edu University of Colorado Anschutz Medical Campus Nancy K. Lowe 11.  

m.sinclair1@ulster.ac.uk University of Ulster Marlene Sinclair 12.  

wg.kernohan@ulster.ac.uk University of Ulster George Kernohan 13.  

hunterb1@cf.ac.uk Cardiff University Billie Hunter 14.  

sdowne@uclan.ac.uk University of Central Lancashire SooDawne 15.  

alesh@apu.edu Azusa Pacific University AjaTullenersLesh 16.  

donna.mcarthur@vanderbilt.edu Vanderbilt University Donna B. McArthur 17.  

ei.yawlagiun@enaved.nalced National University of Ireland Declan Devane 18.  
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